
LOT 153
IN OR 1519/1780
HERON ISLES PHASE #1 PB 7/40

LONGO ANTHONY J & PATRICIA A
96027 GRAY HERON COURT
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0740-0153-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

07/26/2017 KW 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

235,590
5,359
55,000

295,949
177,212
118,737

HX HB 50,000
68,737

295,949
0

254,168

1519/1780 8/17/2007 WD Q I 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

LONGO ANTHONY J & P

1341/1484 8/15/2005 WD U V 19 328,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERON ISLES JOINT VEN

RICHMOND AMERICAN H

2023
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R205379 REPAIR/RRF 11,210 07/01/2020

M11021 H/AC 0 02/01/2006

E16639 NEW CONSTR 1,900 01/01/2006

P10505 NEW CONSTR 0 01/01/2006

C16596 CO ISSUED 220,990 11/01/2005

B16596 NEW CONSTR 220,990 11/01/2005

2008HX Base Yr

96027 GRAY HERON CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,290 123.4310 111.40 255,106 2006 2006 0 0 0 7.65 92.35

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2001

BAS 1,819 100 1,819 187,135

FGR 420 55 231 23,764

FOP 73 30 22 2,263

FSP 91 40 36 3,703

FUS 182 100 182 18,724

2,585 2,290 235,590

BAS=[YR=2006] N44 FSP=[YR=2012] N7 W13 S7 E13$W13N10W26 S45
FGR=[YR=2006] S21 E20 N21 W20$E20 S7 FOP=[YR=2006] S11 E5  U3
R3 N3  L3 U3  N2 W5$E5S2  D3 R3 E8 R3 U3 $ PTR=N54E15
FUS=[YR=2006] E13 S14 W13N14$ W15S54 $.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 39 16 624.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 88 3,569

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 10 3 30.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 88 172

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 20.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2007 2007 3 74 474

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 20 10 200.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 88 1,144

5,359

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


